
Event 106

28 JUL 2025 - 18:02

Women's 10m Synchronised Finals

World Aquatics Championships

Singapore (SGP)

11 Jul - 03 Aug 2025

 

Detailed Results
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Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Yuxi

ZHANG Minjie

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  1 51.00 1  8.0 8.0

301B 2.0 9.0 10 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 52.80  1 103.80 1  8.5 8.5

107B 3.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50  1 180.30 1  8.0 8.0

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 87.36  1 267.66 1  8.5 9.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 81.60  1 349.26 1  8.0 8.5

2 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

ESTUDILLO TORRES
Alejandra

MEX 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00  =5 45.00 =5 6.007.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  6 90.60 6 13.208.0 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  2 160.80 3 19.508.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.96  2 233.76 2 33.907.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.04  =3 304.80 2 44.467.5 7.5

3 JO Jin Mi

KIM Mi Hwa

PRK 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  3 48.00 3 3.007.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 49.20  2 97.20 2 6.608.0 7.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50  3 164.70 2 15.606.5 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60  5 222.30 3 45.364.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  =3 293.34 3 55.927.0 8.0

4 COLE Ellie

PUCKERIDGE Milly

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =5 45.00 =5 6.006.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  =4 91.80 5 12.007.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  7 152.10 5 28.207.0 6.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.08  3 222.18 4 45.487.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 61.44  7 283.62 4 65.647.0 7.0

5 BOND Maisie

TOULSON Lois

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  =7 43.20 =7 7.806.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  7 85.20 7 18.606.0 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.90  5 149.10 7 31.206.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  4 214.38 5 53.286.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16  6 282.54 5 66.727.5 7.5

6 CRANFORD Bayleigh

WRIGHT Daryn

USA 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.20  =7 43.20 =7 7.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80  8 84.00 8 19.807.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24  4 150.24 6 30.067.0 7.5

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.92  7 200.16 7 67.504.5 4.5

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.25  2 274.41 6 74.857.0 8.5

7 KEDRINA Aleksandra

KONANYKHINA Anna

NAB 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 49.20  2 49.20 2 1.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  =4 96.00 3 7.808.5 8.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10  6 158.10 4 22.207.5 7.5

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.84  6 209.94 6 57.725.5 4.5

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.52  8 269.46 7 79.806.5 6.5

8 FUNG Katelyn

MILLER Kate

CAN 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  4 45.60 4 5.407.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  3 93.00 4 10.808.0 7.5

107B 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.80  8 148.80 8 31.505.0 6.5

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50  8 198.30 8 69.364.5 4.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 71.04  =3 269.34 8 79.926.5 7.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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